Riffel Motocross - 32 Etapa
Nacional/Nacional 230cc Tubarao 1,100 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 24/05/2009 15:40. . . .

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:05:01

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:19.210 +0.453 16:16:28.367 5 1:23.449 +1.541 16:11:30.457
(719) GERMANO HERMESMEYER VANDRESEN 10 1:21.369 +2.612 16:17:49.736 6 1:21.908 16:12:52.365
1 16:05:49.325 11 1:21.525 +2.768 16:19:11.261 7 1:22.358 +0.450 16:14:14.723
2 1:17.283 +1.844 16:07:06.608 12 1:19.675 +0.918 16:20:30.936 8 1:21.961 +0.053 16:15:36.684
3 1:17.347 +1.908 16:08:23.955 9 1:23.069 +1.161 16:16:59.753
4 1:17.812 +2.373 16:09:41.767 (299) FELIPE ALVES LEGARREA 10 1:21.986 +0.078 16:18:21.739
5 1:16.758 +1.319 16:10:58.525 1 16:05:55.398 11 1:22.859 +0.951 16:19:44.598
6 1:16.590 +1.151 16:12:15.115 2 1:21.307 +2.470 16:07:16.705 12 1:23.709 +1.801 16:21:08.307
7 1:16.176 +0.737 16:13:31.291 3 1:19.713 +0.876 16:08:36.418
8 1:15.439 16:14:46.730 4 1:19.556 +0.719 16:09:55.974 (51) GILBERTO BATISTA
9 1:16.679 +1.240 16:16:03.409 5 1:18.837 16:11:14.811 1 16:05:55.317
10 1:19.194 +3.755 16:17:22.603 6 1:19.185 +0.348 16:12:33.996 2 1:24.685 +2.061 16:07:20.002
1 1:19.970 +4.531 16:18:42.573 7 1:20.168 +1.331 16:13:54.164 3 1:22.624 16:08:42.626
12 1:16.546 +1.107 16:19:59.119 8 1:20.157 +1.320 16:15:14.321 4 1:23.989 +1.365 16:10:06.615
9 1:19.567 +0.730 16:16:33.888 5 1:24.459 +1.835 16:11:31.074
(7) EDUARDO ROSING 10 1:19.957 +1.120 16:17:53.845 6 1:24.323 +1.699 16:12:55.397
1 16:0550.266 1 1:20.129 +1.292 16:19:13.974 7 1:25.443 +2.819 16:14:20.840
2 1:19.585 +2.762 16:07:09.851 12 1:20.802 +1.965 16:20:34.776 8 1:24.104 +1.480 16:15:44.944
3 1:18.397 +1.574 16:08:28.248 9 1:23.125 +0.501 16:17:08.069
4 1:18.472 +1.649 16:09:46.720 (259) TIAGO OLIVEIRA PEREIRA 10 1:22.735 +0.111 16:18:30.804
5 1:17.507 +0.684 16:11:04.227 1 16:05:51.451 1 1:23.435 +0.811 16:19:54.239
6 1:17.337 +0.514 16:12:21.564 2 1:21.477 +2.075 16:07:12.928 12 1:23.627 +1.003 16:21:17.866
7 1:17.206 +0.383 16:13:38.770 3 1:20.379 +0.977 16:08:33.307
8 1:17.341 +0.518 16:14:56.111 4 1:19.497 +0.095 16:09:52.804 (20) IVAN WIGGERS
9 1:16.823 16:16:12.934 5 1:19.402 16:11:12.206 1 16:05:54.144
10 1:18.492 +1.669 16:17:31.426 6 1:20.312 +0.910 16:12:32.518 2 1:23.593 +1.663 16:07:17.737
11 1:17.011 +0.188 16:18:48.437 7 1:20.027 +0.625 16:13:52.545 3 1:22.883 +0.953 16:08:40.620
12 1:19.881 +3.058 16:20:08.318 8 1:19.500 +0.098 16:15:12.045 4 1:35.798 +13.868 16:10:16.418
9 1:22.762 +3.360 16:16:34.807 5 1:22.469 +0.539 16:11:38.887
(139) BRUNO SILVA DA LUZ 10 1:21.768 +2.366 16:17:56.575 6 1:24.102 +2.172 16:13:02.989
1 16:05:52.542 11 1:21.161 +1.759 16:19:17.736 7 1:22.050 +0.120 16:14:25.039
2 1:19.839 +3.699 16:07:12.381 12 1:21.498 +2.096 16:20:39.234 8 1:23.659 +1.729 16:15:48.698
3 1:18.515 +2.375 16:08:30.896 9 1:21.930 16:17:10.628
4 1:17.574 +1.434 16:09:48.470 (12) LUCIANO DE PIERI 10 1:22.016 +0.086 16:18:32.644
5 1:17.057 +0.917 16:11:05.527 1 16:05:55.922 1 1:22.540 +0.610 16:19:55.184
6 1:17.398 +1.258 16:12:22.925 2 1:22.517 +3.024 16:07:18.439 12 1:23.315 +1.385 16:21:18.499
7 1:16.140 16:13:39.065 3 1:21.254 +1.761 16:08:39.693
8 1:17.611 +1.471 16:14:56.676 4 1:21.206 +1.713 16:10:00.899 (2) RODRIGO FRAGA MACHADO
9 1:16.978 +0.838 16:16:13.654 5 1:21.104 +1.611 16:11:22.003 1 16:05:59.082
10 1:18.739 +2.599 16:17:32.393 6 1:20.740 +1.247 16:12:42.743 2 1:23.991 16:07:23.073
11 1:17.773 +1.633 16:18:50.166 7 1:19.493 16:14:02.236 3 1:25.161 +1.170 16:08:48.234
12 1:19.937 +3.797 16:20:10.103 8 1:19.922 +0.429 16:15:22.158 4 1:25.450 +1.459 16:10:13.684
9 1:20.332 +0.839 16:16:42.490 5 1:24.765 +0.774 16:11:38.449
(141) RAMON FRANGA 10 1:20.385 +0.892 16:18:02.875 6 1:25.423 +1.432 16:13:03.872
1 16:05:59.368 11 1:20.499 +1.006 16:19:23.374 7 1:26.379 +2.388 16:14:30.251
2 1:21.695 +4.764 16:07:21.063 12 1:20.118 +0.625 16:20:43.492 8 1:24.176 +0.185 16:15:54.427
3 1:21.393 +4.462 16:08:42.456 9 1:24.922 +0.931 16:17:19.349
4 1:19.153 +2.222 16:10:01.609 (100) EDINILSON BATISTA 10 1:28.014 +4.023 16:18:47.363
5 1:16.931 16:11:18.540 1 16:05:56.666 11 1:25.054 +1.063 16:20:12.417
6 1:18.087 +1.156 16:12:36.627 2 1:21.442 +1.902 16:07:18.108
7 1:16.977 +0.046 16:13:53.604 3 1:22.953 +3.413 16:08:41.061 (151) FABIO LANA
8 1:18.633 +1.702 16:15:12.237 4 1:21.902 +2.362 16:10:02.963 1 16:05:53.645
9 1:17.895 +0.964 16:16:30.132 5 1:19.540 16:11:22.503 2 1:22.258 16:07:15.903
10 1:18.506 +1.575 16:17:48.638 6 1:22.480 +2.940 16:12:44.983 3 1:23.504 +1.246 16:08:39.407
1 1:19.172 +2.241 16:19:07.810 7 1:21.700 +2.160 16:14:06.683 4 1:25.153 +2.895 16:10:04.560
12 1:19.524 +2.593 16:20:27.334 8 1:20.868 +1.328 16:15:27.551 5 1:24.951 +2.693 16:11:29.511
9 1:21.111 +1.571 16:16:48.662 6 1:24.575 +2.317 16:12:54.086
(57) PAULO KRUTZSCH JR 10 1:20.603 +1.063 16:18:09.265 7 1:36.696 +14.438 16:14:30.782
1 16:0551.943 1 1:22.540 +3.000 16:19:31.805 8 1:25.177 +2.919 16:15:55.959
2 1:19.636 +0.879 16:07:11.579 12 1:23.234 +3.694 16:20:55.039 9 1:23.897 +1.639 16:17:19.856
3 1:18.757 16:08:30.336 10 1:28.107 +5.849 16:18:47.963
4 1:19.017 +0.260 16:09:49.353 (86) CARLOS MACHADO 11 1:25.510 +3.252 16:20:13.473
5 1:21.198 +2.441 16:11:10.551 1 16:05:57.542
6 1:19.158 +0.401 16:12:29.709 2 1:23.196 +1.288 16:07:20.738 (191) OSMAR MOSIMANN NETO
7 1:19.806 +1.049 16:13:49.515 3 1:23.712 +1.804 16:08:44.450 1 16:06:29.664
8 1:19.642 +0.885 16:15:09.157 4 1:22.558 +0.650 16:10:07.008 2 1:23.634 +0.462 16:07:53.298
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IRiffeI Motocross - 32 Etapa

Nacional/Nacional 230cc

Corrida

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:05:01

-
Il
o B

Tubarao 1,100 Km
24/05/2009 15:40.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:24.254 +1.082 16:09:17.552
4 1:24.218 +1.046 16:10:41.770
5 1:24.540 +1.368 16:12:06.310
6 1:26.862 +3.690 16:13:33.172
7 1:25.265 +2.093 16:14:58.437
8 1:24.777 +1.605 16:16:23.214
9 1:25.062 +1.890 16:17:48.276
10 1:23.172 16:19:11.448
11 1:24.693 +1.521 16:20:36.141
(99) FABIANO MAICLIM SCHIER
1 16:05:58.983
2 1:28.229 +1.494 16:07:27.212
3 1:27.039 +0.304 16:08:54.251
4 1:28.418 +1.683 16:10:22.669
5 1:26.735 16:11:49.404
6 1:27.826 +1.091 16:13:17.230
7 1:26.876 +0.141 16:14:44.106
8 1:35.001 +8.266 16:16:19.107
9 1:37.718 +10.983 16:17:56.825
10 1:27.653 +0.918 16:19:24.478
11 1:29.399 +2.664 16:20:53.877
(66) VICENTE KOCH
1 16:05:57.211
2 1:22.046 +1.626 16:07:19.257
3 1:28.158 +7.738 16:08:47.415
4 1:20.420 16:10:07.835
5 1:23.923 +3.503 16:11:31.758
6 1:24.278 +3.858 16:12:56.036
7 1:22.892 +2.472 16:14:18.928
8 1:31.410 +10.990 16:15:50.338
(8) FABRICIO REUS DE SOUZA
1 16:05:58.373
2 1:27.885 +0.173 16:07:26.258
3 1:27.712 16:08:53.970
4 2:39.567 +1:11.855 16:11:33.537
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